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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return  

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
  

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
  

Yes No

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

  (vii) *Financial year From date (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
  

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   

(b) Due date of AGM   

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted   Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 
   

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  
   

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   
 
Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

   Number of classes  

Class of Shares  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)

(b) Preference share capital  
  Particulars  

   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   
  Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

   Number of classes  

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
  Particulars  

   
Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   
 

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
  

Class of shares
Number of 

shares
Total nominal 

amount
Total Paid-up 

amount  
   

Total premium  
   
 Equity shares  

   
At the beginning of the year  
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Increase during the year  
   
i. Pubic Issues  
   
ii. Rights issue  
   
iii. Bonus issue  
   
iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   
v. ESOPs  
   
 vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   
 vii. Conversion of Preference share  
   
viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   
ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   
x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Buy-back of shares  
   
ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   
Increase during the year  
   
i. Issues of shares  
   
ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   
iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Redemption of shares  
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ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   
(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   
 

(ii)  
   
 

(iii)  
   
 

Before split / 

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]   Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers   Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.   

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name
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  (iv) *Indebtedness including debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 Secured Loans (including interest 
outstanding/accrued but not due for 
payment) excluding deposits

Unsecured Loans (including interest 
outstanding/accrued but not due for 
payment) excluding deposits

Deposit  
   
 Total  
   
 

      Details of debentures   

Class of debentures Outstanding as at 
the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of  
Securities  
   
 

Number of  
Securities  
   
 

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Nominal  
Value  
   
 

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   
 

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

(i) Turnover  
  

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference
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Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
   (iii) Government companies  
  
   

3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
   

8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
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2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
(iii) Government companies  
  
   

3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
   

8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   
Members  
(other than promoters)  
   Debenture holders  
   

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
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A. Promoter  
   
 B. Non-Promoter  
   
 (i) Non-Independent  
  
   (ii) Independent  
  
   C. Nominee Directors 
representing  
   (i) Banks & FIs  
  
   (ii) Investing institutions  
  
   (iii) Government  
  
   (iv) Small share holders  
  
   (v) Others  
  
   Total  
   
 

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   
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Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance



Page 12 of 15

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

(Y/N/NA)  
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X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil
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Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
  

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
  

Associate Fellow
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Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Attachments   

1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  
  
3. Copy of MGT-8;

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company





FOLIO_NO NAME SHARES CLASS OF SHARES
01 SMITA BAROT 39000 Preference Share
02 JAYESHBHAI MANIBHAI PRAJAPATI 40000 Preference Share
03 RAHUL MEHTA 45000 Preference Share
04 NIRAV SHAH 45000 Preference Share
05 SUSHMA JASMIN BAROT 46000 Preference Share
06 HIREN JAYANTILAL LEHARI 45000 Preference Share


TOTAL 260000








SR No. Folio No. Name of Share Holder Name of Second Shareholder No. of Shares Percentage
2 1199 Rajesh Mulani 299850 24.99
6 1202 MAUNESH HARGOVINDAS DEVARA 157000 13.08
4 679 RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 147520 12.29
3 1201 SANDIP KANTILAL KHATRI 99480 8.29
7 1203 AMIT YADAV 59750 4.98
9 1206 TIRTH DEVERA 59750 4.98
10 695 NIRAV BHUPENDRAKUMAR SHAH 59750 4.98
5 1205 CHANDRIKABEN SAIJA 59500 4.96
8 1204 RITU MEHTA 59500 4.96
11 692 PRAKASH CHAAGANBHAI PRAJAPATI 59500 4.96
12 691 HIREN JAYANTILAL LAHERI 59500 4.96
13 678 VISHNUPRASAD SOMABHAI PATEL 59500 4.96
1 546 Saurabh Tapuriah 9400 0.78
15 4/0700 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH 30 0.00
17 4/0702 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
19 4/0704 NEELA BIMAL SHAH 30 0.00
21 4/0706 MANZIL MITUL SHAH 30 0.00
23 4/0708 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
25 4/0710 DEENA RAJAN SHAH 30 0.00
27 4/0712 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
29 4/0714 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH 30 0.00
31 4/0716 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
33 4/0718 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH 30 0.00
35 4/0720 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
37 4/0722 CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
39 4/0724 SMITA SANJAY SHAH 30 0.00
41 4/0726 ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
43 4/0728 NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 30 0.00
45 4/0730 VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 30 0.00
47 4/0732 BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 30 0.00
49 4/0734 NEHA RUPESH SHAH 30 0.00
51 4/0736 SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
53 4/0738 YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 30 0.00
55 4/0740 KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
57 4/0742 CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 30 0.00
59 4/0744 NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 30 0.00
61 4/0746 DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 30 0.00
63 4/0748 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
65 4/0750 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
67 4/0752 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 30 0.00
69 4/0754 NEELA BIMAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
71 4/0756 MANZIL MITUL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
73 4/0758 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 30 0.00
75 4/0760 DEENA RAJAN SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 30 0.00
77 4/0762 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 30 0.00
79 4/0764 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 30 0.00
81 4/0766 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 30 0.00
83 4/0768 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 30 0.00
85 4/0770 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 30 0.00
87 4/0772 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
89 4/0774 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 30 0.00
91 4/0776 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
93 4/0778 NEELA BIMAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 30 0.00
295 4/0980 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 30 0.00
297 4/0982 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 30 0.00
299 4/0984 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 30 0.00
301 4/0986 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 30 0.00
303 4/0988 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
305 4/0990 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 30 0.00
307 4/0992 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 30 0.00







309 4/0994 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 30 0.00
311 4/0996 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 30 0.00
313 4/0998 RAJUL ANIL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 30 0.00
315 4/1000 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
317 4/1002 DEENA RAJAN SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
319 4/1004 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 30 0.00
321 4/1006 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
323 4/1008 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
325 4/1010 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 30 0.00
327 4/1012 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 30 0.00
329 4/1014 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 30 0.00
331 4/1016 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 30 0.00
333 4/1018 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 30 0.00
335 4/1020 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 30 0.00
337 4/1022 RAJUL ANIL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 30 0.00
339 4/1024 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
341 4/1026 DEENA RAJAN SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 30 0.00
343 4/1028 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
345 4/1030 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 30 0.00
347 4/1032 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 30 0.00
349 4/1034 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 30 0.00
351 4/1036 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 30 0.00
353 4/1038 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
355 4/1040 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 30 0.00
357 4/1042 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
359 4/1044 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 30 0.00
361 4/1046 RAJUL ANIL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 30 0.00
363 4/1048 MANZIL MITUL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 30 0.00
365 4/1050 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 30 0.00
367 4/1052 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
369 4/1054 AAKASH DILIP SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 30 0.00
371 4/1056 BINA ALPESH SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 30 0.00
373 4/1058 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 30 0.00
375 4/1060 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 30 0.00
377 4/1062 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 30 0.00
379 4/1064 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 30 0.00
381 4/1066 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 30 0.00
383 4/1068 RAJUL ANIL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 30 0.00
385 4/1070 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 30 0.00
387 4/1072 DEENA RAJAN SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
389 4/1074 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 30 0.00
391 4/1076 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
393 4/1078 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 30 0.00
395 4/1080 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 30 0.00
397 4/1082 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 30 0.00
399 4/1084 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 30 0.00
401 4/1086 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
403 4/1088 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 30 0.00
405 4/1090 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
407 4/1092 RAJUL ANIL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 30 0.00
409 4/1094 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 30 0.00
411 4/1096 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 30 0.00
413 4/1098 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
415 4/1100 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
417 4/1102 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 30 0.00
419 4/1104 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
421 4/1106 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
423 4/1108 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 30 0.00
425 4/1110 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 30 0.00
427 4/1112 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 30 0.00
429 4/1114 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 30 0.00







431 4/1116 RAJUL ANIL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 30 0.00
433 4/1118 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 30 0.00
435 4/1120 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 30 0.00
437 4/1122 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
439 4/1124 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 30 0.00
441 4/1126 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
443 4/1128 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 30 0.00
445 4/1130 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 30 0.00
447 4/1132 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 30 0.00
449 4/1134 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 30 0.00
451 4/1136 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
453 4/1138 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 30 0.00
455 4/1140 RAJUL ANIL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
457 4/1142 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 30 0.00
459 4/1144 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 30 0.00
461 4/1146 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 30 0.00
463 4/1148 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
465 4/1150 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
467 4/1152 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 30 0.00
469 4/1154 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
471 4/1156 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
473 4/1158 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 30 0.00
475 4/1160 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 30 0.00
477 4/1162 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 30 0.00
479 4/1164 RAJUL ANIL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 30 0.00
481 4/1166 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 30 0.00
483 4/1168 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 30 0.00
485 4/1170 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 30 0.00
487 4/1172 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
489 4/1174 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 30 0.00
491 4/1176 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 30 0.00
493 4/1178 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 30 0.00
495 4/1180 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 30 0.00
497 4/1182 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 30 0.00
499 4/1184 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA NEHA RUPESH SHAH 30 0.00
501 4/1186 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 30 0.00
503 4/1188 RAJUL ANIL SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 30 0.00
505 4/1190 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 30 0.00
507 4/1192 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 30 0.00
509 4/1194 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 30 0.00
511 4/1196 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 30 0.00
513 4/1198 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI 30 0.00
14 4/0699 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
16 4/0701 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA 20 0.00
18 4/0703 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
20 4/0705 RAJUL ANIL SHAH 20 0.00
22 4/0707 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH 20 0.00
24 4/0709 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
26 4/0711 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
28 4/0713 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
30 4/0715 AAKASH DILIP SHAH 20 0.00
32 4/0717 BINA ALPESH SHAH 20 0.00
34 4/0719 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI 20 0.00
36 4/0721 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH 20 0.00
38 4/0723 SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
40 4/0725 RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
42 4/0727 AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
44 4/0729 BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
46 4/0731 RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
48 4/0733 MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 20 0.00
50 4/0735 REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00







52 4/0737 NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 20 0.00
54 4/0739 MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 20 0.00
56 4/0741 MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 20 0.00
58 4/0743 SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 20 0.00
60 4/0745 KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 20 0.00
62 4/0747 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
64 4/0749 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 20 0.00
66 4/0751 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
68 4/0753 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 20 0.00
70 4/0755 RAJUL ANIL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 20 0.00
72 4/0757 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 20 0.00
74 4/0759 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 20 0.00
76 4/0761 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
78 4/0763 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 20 0.00
80 4/0765 AAKASH DILIP SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
82 4/0767 BINA ALPESH SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 20 0.00
84 4/0769 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 20 0.00
86 4/0771 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 20 0.00
88 4/0773 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
90 4/0775 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
92 4/0777 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
94 4/0779 RAJUL ANIL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
95 4/0780 MANZIL MITUL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 20 0.00
96 4/0781 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
97 4/0782 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 20 0.00
98 4/0783 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 20 0.00
99 4/0784 DEENA RAJAN SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 20 0.00
100 4/0785 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00
101 4/0786 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
102 4/0787 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 20 0.00
103 4/0788 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 20 0.00
104 4/0789 AAKASH DILIP SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 20 0.00
105 4/0790 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
106 4/0791 BINA ALPESH SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 20 0.00
107 4/0792 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 20 0.00
108 4/0793 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 20 0.00
109 4/0794 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 20 0.00
110 4/0795 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 20 0.00
111 4/0796 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 20 0.00
112 4/0797 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
113 4/0798 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
114 4/0799 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA SMITA SANJAY SHAH 20 0.00
115 4/0800 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
116 4/0801 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
117 4/0802 NEELA BIMAL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
118 4/0803 RAJUL ANIL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 20 0.00
119 4/0804 MANZIL MITUL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
120 4/0805 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 20 0.00
121 4/0806 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
122 4/0807 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 20 0.00
123 4/0808 DEENA RAJAN SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 20 0.00
124 4/0809 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 20 0.00
125 4/0810 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00
126 4/0811 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
127 4/0812 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 20 0.00
128 4/0813 AAKASH DILIP SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 20 0.00
129 4/0814 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 20 0.00
130 4/0815 BINA ALPESH SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
131 4/0816 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 20 0.00
132 4/0817 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 20 0.00
133 4/0818 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 20 0.00







134 4/0819 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 20 0.00
135 4/0820 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 20 0.00
136 4/0821 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 20 0.00
137 4/0822 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
138 4/0823 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
139 4/0824 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 20 0.00
140 4/0825 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
141 4/0826 NEELA BIMAL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
142 4/0827 RAJUL ANIL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
143 4/0828 MANZIL MITUL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 20 0.00
294 4/0979 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
296 4/0981 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
298 4/0983 AAKASH DILIP SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
300 4/0985 BINA ALPESH SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 20 0.00
302 4/0987 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00
304 4/0989 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 20 0.00
306 4/0991 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 20 0.00
308 4/0993 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 20 0.00
310 4/0995 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 20 0.00
312 4/0997 NEELA BIMAL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 20 0.00
314 4/0999 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
316 4/1001 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 20 0.00
318 4/1003 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
320 4/1005 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 20 0.00
322 4/1007 AAKASH DILIP SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 20 0.00
324 4/1009 BINA ALPESH SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 20 0.00
326 4/1011 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI NEHA RUPESH SHAH 20 0.00
328 4/1013 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
330 4/1015 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 20 0.00
332 4/1017 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
334 4/1019 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 20 0.00
336 4/1021 NEELA BIMAL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 20 0.00
338 4/1023 MANZIL MITUL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 20 0.00
340 4/1025 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
342 4/1027 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
344 4/1029 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
346 4/1031 AAKASH DILIP SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
348 4/1033 BINA ALPESH SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
350 4/1035 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 20 0.00
352 4/1037 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00
354 4/1039 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 20 0.00
356 4/1041 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 20 0.00
358 4/1043 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 20 0.00
360 4/1045 NEELA BIMAL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 20 0.00
362 4/1047 DEENA RAJAN SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
364 4/1049 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 20 0.00
366 4/1051 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
368 4/1053 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
370 4/1055 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
372 4/1057 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
374 4/1059 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 20 0.00
376 4/1061 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00
378 4/1063 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 20 0.00
380 4/1065 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
382 4/1067 NEELA BIMAL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 20 0.00
384 4/1069 MANZIL MITUL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 20 0.00
386 4/1071 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 20 0.00
388 4/1073 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
390 4/1075 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
392 4/1077 AAKASH DILIP SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
394 4/1079 BINA ALPESH SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00







396 4/1081 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
398 4/1083 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 20 0.00
400 4/1085 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00
402 4/1087 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 20 0.00
404 4/1089 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 20 0.00
406 4/1091 NEELA BIMAL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 20 0.00
408 4/1093 MANZIL MITUL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 20 0.00
410 4/1095 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 20 0.00
412 4/1097 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
414 4/1099 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 20 0.00
416 4/1101 AAKASH DILIP SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
418 4/1103 BINA ALPESH SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 20 0.00
420 4/1105 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 20 0.00
422 4/1107 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 20 0.00
424 4/1109 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI NEHA RUPESH SHAH 20 0.00
426 4/1111 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
428 4/1113 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 20 0.00
430 4/1115 NEELA BIMAL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
432 4/1117 MANZIL MITUL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 20 0.00
434 4/1119 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 20 0.00
436 4/1121 DEENA RAJAN SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 20 0.00
438 4/1123 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
440 4/1125 AAKASH DILIP SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
442 4/1127 BINA ALPESH SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
444 4/1129 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
446 4/1131 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
448 4/1133 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 20 0.00
450 4/1135 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00
452 4/1137 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 20 0.00
454 4/1139 NEELA BIMAL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 20 0.00
456 4/1141 MANZIL MITUL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 20 0.00
458 4/1143 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 20 0.00
460 4/1145 DEENA RAJAN SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 20 0.00
462 4/1147 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
464 4/1149 AAKASH DILIP SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 20 0.00
466 4/1151 BINA ALPESH SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
468 4/1153 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 20 0.00
470 4/1155 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 20 0.00
472 4/1157 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 20 0.00
474 4/1159 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 20 0.00
476 4/1161 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
478 4/1163 NEELA BIMAL SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 20 0.00
480 4/1165 MANZIL MITUL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
482 4/1167 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 20 0.00
484 4/1169 DEENA RAJAN SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 20 0.00
486 4/1171 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 20 0.00
488 4/1173 AAKASH DILIP SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 20 0.00
490 4/1175 BINA ALPESH SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
492 4/1177 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 20 0.00
494 4/1179 RUPESH VINODCHANRA SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 20 0.00
496 4/1181 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
498 4/1183 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 20 0.00
500 4/1185 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 20 0.00
502 4/1187 NEELA BIMAL SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 20 0.00
504 4/1189 MANZIL MITUL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 20 0.00
506 4/1191 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 20 0.00
508 4/1193 DEENA RAJAN SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 20 0.00
510 4/1195 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 20 0.00
512 4/1197 AAKASH DILIP SHAH RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH 20 0.00
144 4/0829 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
145 4/0830 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 10 0.00







146 4/0831 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
147 4/0832 DEENA RAJAN SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 10 0.00
148 4/0833 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 10 0.00
149 4/0834 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 10 0.00
150 4/0835 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 10 0.00
151 4/0836 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
152 4/0837 AAKASH DILIP SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 10 0.00
153 4/0838 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 10 0.00
154 4/0839 BINA ALPESH SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 10 0.00
155 4/0840 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
156 4/0841 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 10 0.00
157 4/0842 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 10 0.00
158 4/0843 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 10 0.00
159 4/0844 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 10 0.00
160 4/0845 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 10 0.00
161 4/0846 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 10 0.00
162 4/0847 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
163 4/0848 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
164 4/0849 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
165 4/0850 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 10 0.00
166 4/0851 NEELA BIMAL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
167 4/0852 RAJUL ANIL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
168 4/0853 MANZIL MITUL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 10 0.00
169 4/0854 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 10 0.00
170 4/0855 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
171 4/0856 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 10 0.00
172 4/0857 DEENA RAJAN SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
173 4/0858 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 10 0.00
174 4/0859 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 10 0.00
175 4/0860 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 10 0.00
176 4/0861 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 10 0.00
177 4/0862 AAKASH DILIP SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
178 4/0863 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 10 0.00
179 4/0864 BINA ALPESH SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 10 0.00
180 4/0865 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 10 0.00
181 4/0866 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
182 4/0867 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 10 0.00
183 4/0868 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 10 0.00
184 4/0869 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 10 0.00
185 4/0870 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 10 0.00
186 4/0871 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 10 0.00
187 4/0872 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 10 0.00
188 4/0873 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
189 4/0874 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
190 4/0875 NEELA BIMAL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 10 0.00
191 4/0876 RAJUL ANIL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
192 4/0877 MANZIL MITUL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
193 4/0878 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 10 0.00
194 4/0879 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 10 0.00
195 4/0880 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
196 4/0881 DEENA RAJAN SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 10 0.00
197 4/0882 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
198 4/0883 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 10 0.00
199 4/0884 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 10 0.00
200 4/0885 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 10 0.00
201 4/0886 AAKASH DILIP SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 10 0.00
202 4/0887 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
203 4/0888 BINA ALPESH SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 10 0.00
204 4/0889 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 10 0.00
205 4/0890 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 10 0.00
206 4/0891 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 10 0.00







207 4/0892 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 10 0.00
208 4/0893 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 10 0.00
209 4/0894 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 10 0.00
210 4/0895 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 10 0.00
211 4/0896 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 10 0.00
212 4/0897 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 10 0.00
213 4/0898 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
214 4/0899 NEELA BIMAL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
215 4/0900 RAJUL ANIL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 10 0.00
216 4/0901 MANZIL MITUL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
217 4/0902 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
218 4/0903 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 10 0.00
219 4/0904 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 10 0.00
220 4/0905 DEENA RAJAN SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
221 4/0906 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 10 0.00
222 4/0907 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
223 4/0908 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 10 0.00
224 4/0909 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 10 0.00
225 4/0910 AAKASH DILIP SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 10 0.00
226 4/0911 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 10 0.00
227 4/0912 BINA ALPESH SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
228 4/0913 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 10 0.00
229 4/0914 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 10 0.00
230 4/0915 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
231 4/0916 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 10 0.00
232 4/0917 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
233 4/0918 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 10 0.00
234 4/0919 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 10 0.00
235 4/0920 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 10 0.00
236 4/0921 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 10 0.00
237 4/0922 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 10 0.00
238 4/0923 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 10 0.00
239 4/0924 NEELA BIMAL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
240 4/0925 RAJUL ANIL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
241 4/0926 MANZIL MITUL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 10 0.00
242 4/0927 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
243 4/0928 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
244 4/0929 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 10 0.00
245 4/0930 DEENA RAJAN SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 10 0.00
246 4/0931 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
247 4/0932 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 10 0.00
248 4/0933 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
249 4/0934 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 10 0.00
250 4/0935 AAKASH DILIP SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 10 0.00
251 4/0936 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 10 0.00
252 4/0937 BINA ALPESH SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 10 0.00
253 4/0938 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
254 4/0939 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 10 0.00
255 4/0940 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 10 0.00
256 4/0941 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 10 0.00
257 4/0942 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
258 4/0943 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 10 0.00
259 4/0944 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 10 0.00
260 4/0945 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 10 0.00
261 4/0946 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 10 0.00
262 4/0947 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 10 0.00
263 4/0948 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 10 0.00
264 4/0949 RAJUL ANIL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
265 4/0950 MANZIL MITUL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
266 4/0951 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 10 0.00
267 4/0952 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00







268 4/0953 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
269 4/0954 DEENA RAJAN SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT 10 0.00
270 4/0955 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI 10 0.00
271 4/0956 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
272 4/0957 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA 10 0.00
273 4/0958 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
274 4/0959 AAKASH DILIP SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA 10 0.00
275 4/0960 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA 10 0.00
276 4/0961 BINA ALPESH SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH 10 0.00
277 4/0962 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA 10 0.00
278 4/0963 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
279 4/0964 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH 10 0.00
280 4/0965 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH 10 0.00
281 4/0966 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA 10 0.00
282 4/0967 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL 10 0.00
283 4/0968 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 10 0.00
284 4/0969 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA 10 0.00
285 4/0970 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL 10 0.00
286 4/0971 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH 10 0.00
287 4/0972 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH 10 0.00
288 4/0973 NEELA BIMAL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI 10 0.00
289 4/0974 MANZIL MITUL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
290 4/0975 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00
291 4/0976 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH 10 0.00
292 4/0977 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH 10 0.00
293 4/0978 DEENA RAJAN SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 10 0.00


1200000 100.00TOTAL

















 FOLIO 
NO.


NAME OF FIRST SHAREHOLDER NAME OF SECOND SHAREHOLDER Name of Transferee
NO. OF 
SHARES


4/0699 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0700 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0701 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0702 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0703 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0704 NEELA BIMAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0705 RAJUL ANIL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0706 MANZIL MITUL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0707 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0708 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0709 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0710 DEENA RAJAN SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0711 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0712 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0713 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0714 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0715 AAKASH DILIP SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0716 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0717 BINA ALPESH SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0718 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0719 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0720 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0721 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0722 CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0723 SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0724 SMITA SANJAY SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0725 RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0726 ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0727 AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0728 NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0729 BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0730 VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0731 RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0732 BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0733 MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0734 NEHA RUPESH SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0735 REKHA NIKHILESH VORA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0736 SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0737 NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0738 YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0739 MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0740 KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0741 MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0742 CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0743 SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0744 NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0745 KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0746 DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0747 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0748 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0749 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0750 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0751 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0752 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0753 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0754 NEELA BIMAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0755 RAJUL ANIL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0756 MANZIL MITUL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0757 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0758 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0759 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0760 DEENA RAJAN SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120







4/0761 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0762 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0763 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0764 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0765 AAKASH DILIP SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0766 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0767 BINA ALPESH SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0768 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0769 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0770 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0771 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0772 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0773 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0774 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0775 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0776 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0777 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0778 NEELA BIMAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 120
4/0779 RAJUL ANIL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0780 MANZIL MITUL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0781 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0782 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0783 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0784 DEENA RAJAN SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0785 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0786 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0787 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0788 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0789 AAKASH DILIP SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0790 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0791 BINA ALPESH SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0792 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0793 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0794 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0795 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0796 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0797 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0798 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0799 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA SMITA SANJAY SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0800 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0801 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0802 NEELA BIMAL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0803 RAJUL ANIL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0804 MANZIL MITUL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0805 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0806 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0807 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0808 DEENA RAJAN SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0809 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 80
4/0810 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0811 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0812 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0813 AAKASH DILIP SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0814 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0815 BINA ALPESH SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0816 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0817 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0818 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0819 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0820 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0821 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0822 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0823 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0824 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0825 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80







4/0826 NEELA BIMAL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0827 RAJUL ANIL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0828 MANZIL MITUL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0829 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0830 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0831 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0832 DEENA RAJAN SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0833 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0834 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0835 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0836 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0837 AAKASH DILIP SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0838 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0839 BINA ALPESH SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0840 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0841 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0842 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0843 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0844 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0845 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0846 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0847 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0848 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0849 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0850 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0851 NEELA BIMAL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0852 RAJUL ANIL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0853 MANZIL MITUL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0854 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0855 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0856 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0857 DEENA RAJAN SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0858 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0859 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0860 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0861 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0862 AAKASH DILIP SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0863 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0864 BINA ALPESH SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0865 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0866 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0867 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0868 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0869 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0870 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0871 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0872 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0873 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0874 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0875 NEELA BIMAL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0876 RAJUL ANIL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0877 MANZIL MITUL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0878 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0879 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0880 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0881 DEENA RAJAN SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0882 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0883 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0884 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0885 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0886 AAKASH DILIP SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0887 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0888 BINA ALPESH SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0889 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0890 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40







4/0891 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0892 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0893 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0894 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0895 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0896 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0897 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0898 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0899 NEELA BIMAL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0900 RAJUL ANIL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0901 MANZIL MITUL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0902 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0903 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0904 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0905 DEENA RAJAN SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0906 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0907 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0908 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0909 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0910 AAKASH DILIP SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0911 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0912 BINA ALPESH SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0913 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0914 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0915 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0916 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0917 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0918 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0919 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0920 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0921 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0922 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0923 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0924 NEELA BIMAL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0925 RAJUL ANIL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0926 MANZIL MITUL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0927 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0928 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0929 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0930 DEENA RAJAN SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0931 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0932 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0933 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0934 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0935 AAKASH DILIP SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0936 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0937 BINA ALPESH SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0938 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0939 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0940 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0941 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0942 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0943 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0944 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0945 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0946 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0947 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0948 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0949 RAJUL ANIL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0950 MANZIL MITUL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0951 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0952 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0953 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0954 DEENA RAJAN SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0955 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40







4/0956 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0957 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0958 AMARKUMAR SURENDRABHAI SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0959 AAKASH DILIP SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0960 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0961 BINA ALPESH SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0962 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0963 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0964 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0965 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0966 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0967 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0968 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0969 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0970 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0971 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0972 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0973 NEELA BIMAL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0974 MANZIL MITUL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0975 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0976 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0977 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0978 DEENA RAJAN SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 40
4/0979 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0980 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0981 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0982 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0983 AAKASH DILIP SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0984 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0985 BINA ALPESH SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0986 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0987 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0988 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0989 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0990 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0991 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0992 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0993 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0994 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0995 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0996 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0997 NEELA BIMAL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/0998 RAJUL ANIL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/0999 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1000 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1001 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1002 DEENA RAJAN SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1003 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1004 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1005 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1006 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1007 AAKASH DILIP SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1008 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1009 BINA ALPESH SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1010 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1011 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1012 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1013 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1014 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1015 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1016 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1017 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1018 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1019 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1020 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120







4/1021 NEELA BIMAL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1022 RAJUL ANIL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1023 MANZIL MITUL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1024 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1025 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1026 DEENA RAJAN SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1027 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1028 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1029 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1030 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1031 AAKASH DILIP SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1032 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1033 BINA ALPESH SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1034 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1035 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1036 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1037 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1038 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1039 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1040 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1041 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1042 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1043 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1044 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1045 NEELA BIMAL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1046 RAJUL ANIL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1047 DEENA RAJAN SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1048 MANZIL MITUL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1049 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1050 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1051 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1052 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1053 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1054 AAKASH DILIP SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1055 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1056 BINA ALPESH SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1057 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1058 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1059 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1060 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1061 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1062 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1063 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1064 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1065 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1066 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1067 NEELA BIMAL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1068 RAJUL ANIL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1069 MANZIL MITUL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1070 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1071 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1072 DEENA RAJAN SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1073 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1074 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1075 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1076 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1077 AAKASH DILIP SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1078 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1079 BINA ALPESH SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1080 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1081 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1082 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1083 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1084 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1085 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80







4/1086 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1087 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1088 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1089 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1090 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1091 NEELA BIMAL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1092 RAJUL ANIL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1093 MANZIL MITUL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1094 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1095 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1096 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1097 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1098 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1099 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1100 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1101 AAKASH DILIP SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1102 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1103 BINA ALPESH SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1104 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1105 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1106 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1107 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1108 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1109 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1110 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1111 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1112 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1113 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1114 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1115 NEELA BIMAL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1116 RAJUL ANIL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1117 MANZIL MITUL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1118 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1119 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1120 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1121 DEENA RAJAN SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1122 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1123 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1124 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1125 AAKASH DILIP SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1126 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1127 BINA ALPESH SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1128 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1129 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1130 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1131 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1132 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1133 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1134 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1135 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1136 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1137 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1138 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1139 NEELA BIMAL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1140 RAJUL ANIL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1141 MANZIL MITUL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1142 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1143 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1144 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1145 DEENA RAJAN SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1146 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1147 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1148 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1149 AAKASH DILIP SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1150 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120







4/1151 BINA ALPESH SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1152 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1153 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1154 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1155 RUPESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1156 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1157 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1158 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH MANISH GIRDHARBHAI SHEKHADA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1159 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1160 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1161 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1162 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1163 NEELA BIMAL SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1164 RAJUL ANIL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1165 MANZIL MITUL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1166 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1167 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1168 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1169 DEENA RAJAN SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1170 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1171 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1172 AMARKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH CHHAYABEN ATULKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1173 AAKASH DILIP SHAH SANJAY JAYANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1174 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH SMITA SANJAY SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1175 BINA ALPESH SHAH RIDDHI GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1176 JYOTSNA JITENDRA SHAH ATULKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1177 BORISA DIXIT NARESHBHAI AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR BRAHAMBHATT RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1178 DINESH JAYANTILAL SHAH NILESH BHAGABHAI DESAI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1179 RUPESH VINODCHANRA SHAH BHAVESH GIRDHARBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1180 RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH VIJAY GHANSHYAMBHAI PUJARA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1181 VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI RAHIL DINESHKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1182 PARITA PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1183 SANJAYKUMAR KISHORCHAND SHAH BHUPATJI BHASANGAJI VADHELA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1184 BHARATKUMAR PUNJIRAM MEHTA NEHA RUPESH SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1185 KRIMA SANJAYKUMAR SHAH REKHA NIKHILESH VORA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1186 SHRUJAN CHETANKUMAR SHAH SAPAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1187 NEELA BIMAL SHAH NAYANA VIKRAM SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1188 RAJUL ANIL SHAH YASH KALPESHBHAI SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1189 MANZIL MITUL SHAH MAYUR DHIRAJLAL BARBHAYA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1190 UPENDRABHAI RASIKLAL SHAH KAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1191 ALPESH KIRITKUMAR SHAH MANISHABEN TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1192 AMITABEN KANTILAL SHAH CHIRAG MUNINDRAKUMAR SHUKLA RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1193 DEENA RAJAN SHAH SHAILESHBHAI CHHANABHAI PATEL RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1194 KHUSHBOO AMARKUMAR SHAH NAVINCHANDRA SHIVLAL SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1195 CHETAN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH KRUTIKA SAURIN SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1196 JYOTIBEN AMARKUMAR SHAH DIPISH PRAMODRAY DAGLI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
4/1197 AAKASH DILIP SHAH RAGINI HIMANSHUKUMAR SHAH RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 80
4/1198 JAYPRAKASH JAYANTILAL SHAH VISHNUKUMAR KANAIYALAL DARJI RAHUL RAMESHBHAI MEHTA 120
3/0566 SHASHI KANT DAGA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
3/0568 ALKA PODDAR GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 1000
3/0569 PRADIP KUMAR PODDAR GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 1500
3/0570 SHAILESH MIMANI GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 5000
4/0577 LALIT KUMAR BHALOTIA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 5000
4/0604 SAWALKA DRUGS & PHARMA LTD. GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
4/0610 ANUJIT CHATERJEE GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
4/0627 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
4/0628 SUSHILA DEVI AGARWAL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
4/0629 MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
4/0634 TRAXPO TRADING PVT. LTD GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
4/0635 SHYAM INVESTMENT CORP. PVT LIMITED GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
4/0641 RAMESH AGARWAL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 500
4/0659 S. K. AGARWAL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 1000
4/0661 UMA ROY GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 1000
4/0662 SOUMEN ROY CHOUDHARY GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 1000
4/0663 NARESH KUMAR GUPTA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 1000







4/0664 SUMAN GUPTA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 900
4/0670 KILLA NIRMAN PVT. LTD. GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 5000
4/0673 SUNDEEP PERIWAL GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 2500
4/0677 VIJAY RAJESHBHAI VASITA GAURISH SHANTILAL SHAH 59500


HARISHKUMAR KAILASHCHANDRA PANWAR  CHANDRIKABEN SAIJA 59500
4/0681 RAHUL AGRAWAL RITU MEHTA 59500
4/0687 PANKAJ LODHA TIRTH DEVERA 